Fwd: Beehive Rate Case Revisions -- 14-051-01

Melanie Reif <mreif@utah.gov> Wed, Nov 26, 2014 at 3:44 PM
To: drirvine <drirvine@aol.com>

Ce: Justin Jetter <jjetter@utah.gov>, Rex Olsen <rolsen@utah.gov>, William Duncan <WDUNCAN@utah.gov>,
Michele Beck <mbeck@utah.gov>, Cheryl Murray <cmurray@utah.gov>, Danny Martinez
<dannymartinez@utah.gov>, Shauna Benvegnu-Springer <shenvegn@utah.gov>

Thank you, Mr. ltvine. Your clarification is very helpful,
Have a pleasant holiday.

Melanie A. Reif

Administrative Law Judge and Legal Counsel
Utah Public Service Commission
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